5/8/22, 8:56 PM Golf Scoring System

2022 PPGA BETTER-BALL CHAMPIONSHIP //

ROUND 1/ MAY 09, 2022

TURTLE CREEK GC

TEE HOLE PLAYERS
TIME
08:10:00 1 JACK CHRISTOPHER CHRIS VINCI NEIL GORDON
AM SCHOLZ BELL Five Ponds GC Five Ponds GC
McCall GC McCall GC
08:20:00 1 RICH WADE DAN BRITT DREW SCHILLING JONATHAN HOLT
AM Golden Unafilliated Cobbs Creek GC Unafilliated
Pheasant GC
08:30:00 1 JOHN BRANDON GREGORY SZWAK DOUGLAS SZWAK
AM CONNOT GRIBBIN Unafilliated Unafilliated
Sandy Run Woodcrest GC
CC
08:40:00 1 SEAN SHAUN RENNIE ~ SHANE MARTIN BENJAMIN HENRY
AM COOKE Unafilliated Unafilliated Walnut Lane GC
Unafilliated
09:00:00 1 MIKE QUINN  SHAWN BISHOP  JOE COHEN JOHN FOX
AM Applecross Applebrook GC Unafilliated McCall GC
CC
09:10:00 1 ERNESTO NATHAN WILLIAM CHOY JOHN PARIS
AM GUZMAN BAYNES Flourtown CC PPGA
Unafilliated Unafilliated
09:20:00 1 MICHAEL DAVID SEVCIK AUSTIN SEVCIK DANIEL SKAWSKI
AM LIDDY Unafilliated West Chester CC (NY) Unafilliated
Unafilliated
09:30:00 1 JEFF BRIAN FISHER TODD FAIRLIE ROCCO SCIOTTO
AM NOCELLA Spring Ford CC White Manor CC Huntingdon Valley CC
Bala GC
09:40:00 1 ROCKY JIM BABST
AM SGRILLO Five Ponds GC
Philmont CC
09:50:00 1 DAVE BRENDAN GRANT GONZALEZ MATT SHEVLIN
AM MALONE MCNAMARA Unafilliated Unafilliated
Unafilliated Ace Club
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1

KEITH
FLYNN
Unéfilliated

GREG
FURGUSON
Unafilliated

BILL VOGT,
JR.
McCall GC

DAVE RIPA
Running Deer
GC

MICHAEL
DUFFY
Chester
Valley GC

DAN
KEENAN
Little Mill CC

MATT
COHEN
Unafilliated

MIKE
PROUTY
Springhaven
CcC

ROB
LINEPENSEL
Green Pond
GC

LUIS DIAZ
Rancocas
GC

JASON
COHEN
LulLuCC

CRAIG
ROLAND
Bellewood
CC

JOE TIBERI

SEAN FLYNN
Unafilliated

MICHAEL
FLATLEY
Jeffersonville GC

FRANK
SAVARESE
Pennsauken CC

ADAM USHER
Running Deer
GC

MARK DUFFY
Jeffersonville GC

TROY
VANNUCCI
Little Mill CC

MIKE HOLLAND
Unafilliated

NICK
CALABRESE
Unafilliated

RYAN ORCUTT
Green Pond GC

KEVIN TURNER
Llanerch CC

GREG BULIGA
Yardley CC

BRIAN
GARDNER
Bellewood CC

ALAN HASHER

Golf Scoring System

SEAN CALHOUN
PPGA

ROBERT AMEN
Kimberton GC

SALVATORE
CUCINOTTI
Talamore GC

JUSTIN SPAETH
Cedarbrook CC

JERRY CLINTON
Butter Valley Golf Port

JOHN BAKER
Lookaway CC

JOSH FRIEDLAND
Unafilliated

JOE DULKA
Bellewood CC

VINCE KWON
Huntingdon Valley CC

DAVE BLICHAR
Olde Homestead

STEVE MCDONALD
Unafilliated

JOHN PIKE

BILL SERODY
John F. Byrne GC

MICHAEL QUINN
Kimberton GC

STEVEN CUCINOTTI
Talamore GC

BILL ROLLI
Bellewood CC

JOHN VAN DAME
Talamore GC

JASON KOWALSKI
Yardley CC

MATT MILLIGAN
Bluestone CC

BUTCH SILKNITTER
Bellewood CC

SEAN GLAVIN
Unafilliated

JASON WILSON
Green Pond GC

JASON HILZ
Landis Creek GC

JEFF JOHNSTONE
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PM
12:40:00 1
PM
01:00:00 1
PM
01:10:00 1
PM
01:20:00 1
PM
01:30:00 1
PM
01:40:00 1
PM
01:50:.00 1
PM
02:00:00 1
PM
02:10:00 1
PM
NAME

AMEN, ROBERT

ARMAGOST, ADAM

BABST, JIM

BAKER, JOHN

BANGS, ROBERT

Rancocas
GC

ED INMON
Mainland GC

KEVIN
KOVACH
Twin Ponds
GC

MARC
CRANE
PPGA

DANNY
BRIERE
LuLu CC

DAN GNIAS
Kimberton
GC

MITCH
STEAD
Chester
Valley GC

ROB
STEWART
Unafilliated

SEAN
FLANIGAN
Bulle Rock
GC

PJ SULLIVAN
Spring Ford
CC

HOLE

1

Rancocas GC

LAMAR SAXON
Mainland GC

JOHN ENGLE,
JR.
Mainland GC

ANTHONY
LANDOLFO
Llanerch CC

MATT O'BRIEN
Five Ponds GC

MARC
GRABUSKI
Kimberton GC

JOSH LEWIS
Kimberton GC

MAURICE
BROADWATER
Del Val

RYAN

RICHARDSON
Bulle Rock GC

PAT SULLIVAN
Kimberton GC

TIME

10:10:00 AM

01:20:00 PM

09:40:00 AM

11:00:00 AM

01:50:00 PM
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Burlington CC

GREG WOODS
Twin Ponds GC

RJ WREN
Unafilliated

BILL BEISEL
Skippack GC @
Evansburg State Park

ADAM ARMAGOST
Little Mill CC

CHRISTIAN MATT
Cedarbrook CC

DAVID SHIELDS
Flourtown CC

ROBERT BANGS
McCall GC

ROSS PILLIOD
LedgeRock GC

MIKE PETRUCCELLI
Unéafilliated

Rancocas GC

BEN BOYLES
Mainland GC

MATT PERRINO
Downingtown CC

BOB OSWALD
Skippack GC @
Evansburg State Park

TODD BARON
PPGA

KEN MATT
Talamore GC

DAVID KIMBLEY
Mainland GC

MIKE OWSIK, JR.
M Golf

MIKE BROWN
LuLuCC

TIM GOLDERER
Unafilliated
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BARON, TODD
BAYNES, NATHAN
BEISEL, BILL

BELL, CHRISTOPHER
BISHOP, SHAWN
BLICHAR, DAVE
BOYLES, BEN
BRIERE, DANNY
BRITT, DAN
BROADWATER, MAURICE
BROWN, MIKE
BULIGA, GREG
CALABRESE, NICK
CALHOUN, SEAN
CHOY, WILLIAM
CLINTON, JERRY
COHEN, JASON
COHEN, JOE

COHEN, MATT
CONNOT, JOHN
COOKE, SEAN
CRANE, MARC
CUCINOTTI, SALVATORE
CUCINOTTI, STEVEN
DIAZ, LUIS

DUFFY, MARK

DUFFY, MICHAEL

1

01:20:00 PM

09:10:00 AM

01:10:00 PM

08:10:00 AM

09:00:00 AM

12:10:00 PM

12:40:00 PM

01:20:00 PM

08:20:00 AM

01:50:00 PM

02:00:00 PM

12:10:00 PM

11:20:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

09:10:00 AM

10:40:00 AM

12:10:00 PM

09:00:00 AM

11:00:00 AM

08:30:00 AM

08:40:00 AM

01:10:00 PM

10:20:00 AM

10:20:00 AM

12:00:00 PM

10:40:00 AM

10:40:00 AM
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DULKA, JOE
ENGLE, JR., JOHN
FAIRLIE, TODD
FISHER, BRIAN
FLANIGAN, SEAN
FLATLEY, MICHAEL
FLYNN, KEITH
FLYNN, SEAN

FOX, JOHN
FRIEDLAND, JOSH
FURGUSON, GREG
GARDNER, BRIAN
GLAVIN, SEAN
GNIAS, DAN
GOLDERER, TIM
GONZALEZ, GRANT
GORDON, NEIL
GRABUSKI, MARC
GRIBBIN, BRANDON
GUZMAN, ERNESTO
HASHER, ALAN
HENRY, BENJAMIN
HILZ, JASON
HOLLAND, MIKE
HOLT, JONATHAN
INMON, ED
JOHNSTONE, JEFF

KEENAN, DAN

1

11:30:00 AM

01:00:00 PM

09:30:00 AM

09:30:00 AM

02:00:00 PM

10:10:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

09:00:00 AM

11:20:00 AM

10:10:00 AM

12:20:00 PM

12:00:00 PM

01:30:00 PM

02:10:00 PM

09:50:00 AM

08:10:00 AM

01:30:00 PM

08:30:00 AM

09:10:00 AM

12:30:00 PM

08:40:00 AM

12:20:00 PM

11:00:00 AM

08:20:00 AM

12:40:00 PM

12:30:00 PM

10:50:00 AM
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KIMBLEY, DAVID
KOVACH, KEVIN
KOWALSKI, JASON
KWON, VINCE
LANDOLFO, ANTHONY
LEWIS, JOSH

LIDDY, MICHAEL
LINEPENSEL, ROB
MALONE, DAVE
MARTIN, SHANE
MATT, CHRISTIAN
MATT, KEN
MCDONALD, STEVE
MCNAMARA, BRENDAN
MILLIGAN, MATT
NOCELLA, JEFF
O'BRIEN, MATT
ORCUTT, RYAN
OSWALD, BOB
OWSIK, JR., MIKE
PARIS, JOHN
PERRINO, MATT
PETRUCCELLI, MIKE
PIKE, JOHN

PILLIOD, ROSS
PROUTY, MIKE

QUINN, MICHAEL

01:40:00 PM

01:00:00 PM

11:00:00 AM

12:00:00 PM

01:10:00 PM

01:40:00 PM

09:20:00 AM

11:30:00 AM

09:50:00 AM

08:40:00 AM

01:30:00 PM

01:30:00 PM

12:20:00 PM

09:50:00 AM

11:20:00 AM

09:30:00 AM

01:20:00 PM

11:30:00 AM

01:10:00 PM

01:50:00 PM

09:10:00 AM

01:00:00 PM

02:10:00 PM

12:30:00 PM

02:00:00 PM

11:20:00 AM

10:10:00 AM
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QUINN, MIKE
RENNIE, SHAUN
RICHARDSON, RYAN
RIPA, DAVE
ROLAND, CRAIG
ROLLI, BILL
SAVARESE, FRANK
SAXON, LAMAR
SCHILLING, DREW
SCHOLZ, JACK
SCIOTTO, ROCCO
SERODY, BILL
SEVCIK, AUSTIN
SEVCIK, DAVID
SGRILLO, ROCKY
SHEVLIN, MATT
SHIELDS, DAVID
SILKNITTER, BUTCH
SKAWSKI, DANIEL
SPAETH, JUSTIN
STEAD, MITCH
STEWART, ROB
SULLIVAN, PAT
SULLIVAN, PJ
SZWAK, DOUGLAS
SZWAK, GREGORY
TIBERI, JOE

TURNER, KEVIN

1

09:00:00 AM

08:40:00 AM

02:00:00 PM

10:30:00 AM

12:20:00 PM

10:30:00 AM

10:20:00 AM

12:40:00 PM

08:20:00 AM

08:10:00 AM

09:30:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

09:20:00 AM

09:20:00 AM

09:40:00 AM

09:50:00 AM

01:40:00 PM

11:30:00 AM

09:20:00 AM

10:30:00 AM

01:40:00 PM

01:50:00 PM

02:10:00 PM

02:10:00 PM

08:30:00 AM

08:30:00 AM

12:30:00 PM

12:00:00 PM
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USHER, ADAM
VAN DAME, JOHN
VANNUCCI, TROY
VINCI, CHRIS
VOGT, JR,, BILL
WADE, RICH
WILSON, JASON
WOODS, GREG

WREN, RJ
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10:30:00 AM

10:40:00 AM

10:50:00 AM

08:10:00 AM

10:20:00 AM

08:20:00 AM

12:10:00 PM

12:40:00 PM

01:00:00 PM
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